Disconnect
switc
hes
Non-fu
sib
le
Enclose
d
18.44	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
18
3 pole
16A – 3150A
NF32X-3PB6C	 	 NF63X-3PB6A
1	 IEC rated only.
2	 New Washdown.
  Discount schedule H1E [DA]: Non-fusible, 16A – 100A
  Discount schedule H2E [DB]: Non-fusible, 125A – 800A
  Discount schedule H3E [DC]: Non-fusible, 1200A – 3150A
NOTE: 	 All enclosed switches are provided with a black handle; however, most handles can be substituted with a red and yellow handle if desired. Please substitute
the handle suffix code (2nd and 3rd from last characters) with the red/yellow handle catalog number suffix from page 18.130. There is no additional price
adder for changing to a red/yellow handle of equal ratings and style.
EXAMPLE:	 A red/yellow selector handle for an NF161-3PBJA can be substituted for the black selector handle by using the "YJ" suffix instead of the "BJ" suffix, new
catalog #NF161-3PYJA.
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A
Pistol handle
	 	 16	 	 NF161-3PB6C	 	 NF163-3PB6C	 	 NF164-3PB6A
	 	 25	 	 NF251-3PB6C	 	 NF253-3PB6C
 	 NF16X-3PB6C 2
 	 NF254-3PB6A
 	 NF25X-3PB6C 2
40	 	 NF321-3PB6C	 	 NF323-3PB6C	   	 NF324-3PB6A
	 	 60	 	 NF451-3PB6B
 	 NF32X-3PB6C 2
NF453-3PB6B	 	 NF454-3PB6B
 	 NF45X-3PB6B
80	 	 NF631-3PB6A	  	 NF633-3PB6A	  	 NF634-3PB6A
	 	 30	 	 NF301-3PB6C
 	 NF63X-3PB6A
 	 NF303-3PB6C	  	 NF304-3PB6C
	 	 60	 	 NF601-3PB6C
 	 NF30X-3PB6C
 	 NF603-3PB6C	  	 NF604-3PB6C
  	 NF60X-3PB6C
100	 	 NF1001-3PB6B	  	 NF1003-3PB6B	  	 NF1004-3PB6B
	 	 125	 	 NF1251-3PB6A
  	 NF100X-3PB6B
 	 NF1253-3PB6A	  	 NF1254-3PB8A
 	 NF125X-3PB8A
200	 	 NF2001-3PB8B	 	 NF2003-3PB8B	 	 NF2004-3PB8B
	 	 400	 	 NF4001-3PB4B
  	 NF200X-3PB8B
NF4003-3PB4B	 	 NF4004-3PB4B
  	 NF400X-3PB4B
600	 	 NF6001-3PB7B	  	 NF6003-3PB7B	 	 NF6004-3PB7B
	 	 800	 	 NF8001-3PB4A	 	 NF8003-3PB4A	 	 NF8004-3PB4A
  	 NF600X-3PB7B
  	 NF800X-3PB4A
1200	 	 NF12001-3PB4A	 	 NF12003-3PB4A	 	 NF12004-3PB4A
	 	 1600	 	 NF16001-3P8A	 	 NF16003-3P8A	 	 NF16004-3P8A
  	 NF1200X-3PB4A
	 NF1600X-3P8A
	 	 2000	 	 NF20001-3P8A	 	 NF20003-3P8A	 	 NF20004-3P8A	 	 NF2000X-3P8A
	 	   3150 1	 	 NF31501-3P8A	   	 NF31503-3P8A	 	 NF31504-3P8A	   	 NF3150X-3P8A
	 UL general purpose	 	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating	 	 number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
	 	                     NEMA Enclosure type
	 	 1	 3R	 4	  4X Stainless
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 80A
Selector handle
	 UL general purpose	 	 Catalog	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating	 	 number
List
price	 number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
	 	 16	 	 NF161-3PBJC	 	 NF163-3PBJC
	 	 25	 	 NF251-3PBJC	  	 NF253-3PBJC	  	 Not	 	 Not
	 	 40	 	 NF321-3PBJC	   	 NF323-3PBJC	 	 available with
	 	 60	 	 NF451-3PBJB	 	 selector
 	 available with
 	 NF453-3PBJB	 handle	 	 selector handle
	 	 80	 	 NF631-3PBJA	 	 	 NF633-3PBJA
	 	                     NEMA Enclosure type
	 	 1	 3R	 4	  4X Stainless
U
L
98
U
L
50
8
U
L
50
8